
WHAT'S
HAPPENING

AT THE
LIBRARY

Explore 
family-friendly

programs available 
this April at

Warren Twp. Library!

For more information 
visit our website 

sclibnj.org 
 

or call 
Warren Twp. Library's 
Youth Services desk 

908-458-8454

BIRTH - 6 YEARS
Baby Storytime - Story and Play

(ages birth - 18 months)
Tuesdays, April 14, 21, 28: 10-10:30am

 

Toddler Storytime - Story and Play
(ages 18 months - 3 years)

Wednesdays, April 15, 22, 29: 10-10:30am
Thursdays, April 16, 23, 30: 10-10:30am

 

Family Storytime - Pajama Storytime 
(families with children)

Wednesdays, April 15, 22, 29: 6:45-7:15pm
 

Preschool Storytime - 
Story and Craft (ages 3-5 years)

Thursdays, April 16, 23, 30: 11-11:45am
Registration opens Thursday, March 26.

GRADES K-5
Read to a Therapy Dog (grades K-4)

Monday, April 13: 4:30-5:30pm
Your reading buddy Max is certified 
through Therapy Dogs International.
Registration opens on Monday, March 23.

 

Let's Cook: Chocolate Chip Cookies (grades 3-5)
Tuesday, April 14: 4:30-5:15pm

Registration opens on Tuesday, March 24.

 
Celebrate Earth Day (grades K-5)
Monday, April 20: 4:30-5:30pm

Registration opens on Monday, March 30.

 
LEGO® Club (grades K-5)

Saturday, April 25: 11am-12pm
Registration is now open.

 
Chess Club (grades K-5)

Tuesday, April 28: 4:30-5:30pm
Registration is now open.

 TWEENS and TEENS
Tween Advisory Board (grades 4-6)

Thursday, April 2: 6-7pm
Registration is now open.

 
Toastmasters Youth Leadership Program (grades 6-8)

April 14, 21, 28, May 5, 12, 18, 26: 6:30-7:30pm
Registration opens Tuesday, March 24. 

Registering for this program means you will attend all seven sessions.
 

Teen Leadership Academy (grades 7-12)
Thursday, April 16: 7-8pm

Registration is now open.
 

Tween Night Out - ‘90s Party (grades 4-6)
Friday, April 17: 6-8pm

Registration opens Friday, March 27.

 
Tween Book Club - “Theodore Boone: Kid Lawyer”

by John Grisham (grades 4-6)
Thursday, April 23: 6-7pm

Registration is now open.

 
Teen Life Hacks - How to Ace an Interview

(grades 6-12)
Thursday, April 30: 7-8pm

Registration opens on Thursday, April 9.

FAMILIES
Drop-In Craft: Rainy Day Duck 

(families with children)
Saturday, April 4: 11am-3:30pm

Tuesday, April 7: 3:30-7pm
 

Game Day (families with children)
Monday - Thursday, April 6-9: 9:30am-8:30pm

Friday, April 10: 9:30am-4:30pm
 

Construction Zones: STEM Activities 
for Families (ages 3 and up)

Saturday, April 18: 11am-2pm
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